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St. Mary's Convent Inter College, Pravaaraj
Eirst Terminal Examination (2020-2021)
Time - Table
Class - 3

Date Day Subject
3.9.2020 Thursday English Literature
4.9.2020 Friday Value Education & Art
5.9.2020 Saturday | e
6.9.2020 Sunday | e
7.9.2020 Monday Mathematics
8.9.2020 Tuesday Computer Studies
9.9.2020 Wednesday English Language
10.9.2020 Thursday Science
11.9.2020 Friday Social Studies
12.9.2020 Saturday General Knowledge & S.U.P.W.
14.9.2020 Monday Hindi
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